
Sillod

VR 109

VR 122

940

119

277

1123

937

1125

1126

1061

133

138

118

939

1122

1098

116

1026

135

130

11241120

1039

1121

1050

38

134

190

150

1118

998

127

1063

1119

1064

189

999

1206

152

129

275

108

43

40

1062

1102

110

107

146

1113

46

1097

1042

1164

131

1112

111

1163

1092

120

132

1160

1161

213

139

147

1060

115

149

1107

1111

1167

106

136

276

145

1110

140

1046

1101

1049

137

1074

1048

113

1109

141
142

1100

143

1115

1168

932

1095

1117

1051

1047

148

1096

1165

1313

938
1059

1099

1114

124

1166

1033

1116

1038

1018

1057

1012

112

1217

1090

114

1056

1083

1037

122123

1022

1103

1036

1315

1073

1033

1032

1009

1011

1201

1202

1021

1092

1106

1218

1055

1092

1008

1002

1053

1216

1054
1094

1065

1003

1052

1005

1007

1042

1004

1028

1009
1008

1034

117

1070

1035

1058

1069
1068

1066
1067

1205

1104

1030

1105

1029

1025

1010

1024

1043

1207

1007

1001

1044

1023

1031

109

10721040

44

274

1392

121

1071

1093

1073
1041

43

1006

1314

Andhari

Mhasla Bk.

Lonwadi

Takli Kh.

75°29'30"E

75°29'30"E

75°29'0"E

75°29'0"E

75°28'30"E

75°28'30"E

20
°1

7'3
0"

N

20
°1

7'3
0"

N

20
°1

7'0
"N

20
°1

7'0
"N

20
°1

6'3
0"

N

20
°1

6'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:5,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E7E5b7hAISLUS CODE-
       287.5Area in Ha-

Dist-Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar,Taluka-Sillod  (GP-2/07/08)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


